
afte-altdt OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED 
COMPANY SECRETARIAT 

ONGC/CS/SE/2021-22 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Listing Department 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra-Kuria Complex 
Bandra (E) Mumbai — 400 051 

Symbol-ONGC; Series —EQ 

Madam/ Sir, 

15.02.2022 

BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalai Street, Fort 
Mumbai — 400 001 

BSE Security Code No:-500312 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is 
hereby inform that the share certificate(s) as mentioned below have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen: 

1 

2 

'.no Name of Share 
Holder(s) 

Folio 
No. 

No. of 
shares 

Share Certificate 
Number 

Distinctive Nos. 

Ajit Kujur 1190 450 

450 

450 

1350 

6424, 

481585 

967763 

3865785-3866234, 

4281610845-4281611294 

8557517924-8557518373 

Sanjay Gupta 72669 300 

300 

300 

5947 

481108 

969704 

3615103-3615402, 

4281360163-4281360462 

8558314662-8558314961 

900 

The holders of these shares have applied for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original. We are 
in the process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate to the applicant(s). 

This is for your reference and records. 

Thanking u, 
Yours Fait ully , 
For, and Tate vr l Gas Corporation Limited 

10:1Y
(Ra)i leant) 
ainp ny Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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