

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LIMITED COMPANY SECRETARIAT

ONGC/CS/SE/2021-22

15.02.2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department
Exchange Plaza
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E) Mumbai — 400 051

Symbol-ONGC; Series -EQ

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalai Street, Fort Mumbai — 400 001

BSE Security Code No:-500312

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Madam/Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby inform that the share certificate(s) as mentioned below have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen:

S.no	Name of Share	Folio	No. of	Share Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
	Holder(s)	No.	shares	Number	
1	Ajit Kujur	1190	450	6424,	3865785-3866234,
			450	481585	4281610845-4281611294
			450	967763	8557517924-8557518373
			1350		
2	Sanjay Gupta	72669	300	5947	3615103-3615402,
			300	481108	4281360163-4281360462
			300	969704	8558314662-8558314961
			900		

The holders of these shares have applied for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original. We are in the process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate to the applicant(s).

This is for your reference and records,

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited

(Raini Kant)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Regd. Office: Plot No. 5A-5B, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 Phone: 011- 2675 4073, 011-2675 4085 EPABX: 2675 0111, 2612 9000 Fax: 011-2612 9081 CIN No. L74899DL1993GOI054155 Website: www.ongcindia.com E-mail: secretariat@ongc.co.in